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About The Conference:  

The conference is dedicated to the discussion, exchange of ideas and views, propelling creative 

approach and the advancement of theory and practice in the field of Business, Technology, 

Management, Economy, Trade, Employment and Social Inclusion during the conditions of 

Covid-19. The conference promotes collaborative excellence between the academicians, 

corporate professionals, industrialists and entrepreneurs across the globe to fill the gap between 

the theory and practice arise because of pandemic especially into the operation of business in 

traditional form. The aim is to provide robust platform for expression of interest and cognitive 

thoughts and promote research esteem among all the active participants present in the 

conference. We invite research papers that encompass conceptual analysis and application of 

business research tools in handling the recent issues & trends in Economy, Trade and Commerce. 

It will provide platform for the professionals from industry and academia to indicate key issues 

in modern management and the challenges faced by the business world in handling the same in 

current situation of New Normal. 

Sub-Themes 

1 Issue and Challenges in Functional Areas of Economy in New Normal 

 Operational Sectors of Economy  

 Human Resources 

 Finance 

 Marketing 

 Operations 

 



  

2. Challenges for Employer -Employees amid Covid-19 

 Mental Health & Wellbeing 

 Managing Remote Work 

 Organizational Role Stress 

 Technology Enabled Services 

3. Entrepreneurship Development and Family Business Management 

 Succession & Planning,  

 Developing Effective Grievance  

 Future prospects and Business Strategy 

4. Aatmaa Nirbhar Bharat Scheme: Challenges and Opportunities for Industries 

 Agro Business & Rural Management 

 Opportunities and Challenges in the Global Supply Chain Management 

 Future Potential in Manufacturing, Services & Agriculture Sectors 

 Major Reforms in Various Industries 

 PM e- vidya Program 

 Challenges Faced by Industries concerning Liquidity, Demand and Fiscal Deficit 

 Role of MSMEs 

Objectives 

 To address opportunities for visualising the present & future in changing environment of 

Indian Economy in condition of new normal.  

 To foster dialogue among various stakeholders, including senior level policy makers, 

researchers, academicians, managers, regulators and those engaged in non government 

sector.  

 To provide the young students who are the potential leaders of the future that will help 

them to meet the new challenges.  

 To exchange experiences and networks with fellow professionals, academia and industry 

experts 

 

 



  

Outcomes: 

 Participants learned about the various opportunities concerning the present & future of 

Indian Economy in condition of new normal.  

 Researchers found new areas for potential research in the field of business, commerce, 

management & economy. 

 Participants learned about the various efforts of the GOI in combating with Covid-19 

pandemic for survival of small business. 

 Conference enlightens the various issue and challenges of different functional areas of 

Economy. 

 Conference presented the problems of employer and employees of different nation and 

also the way of resolving those problem used by the nations, 
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Report  

Department of Management Studies, SKIT organized an International e-Conference on 

“Contemporary Issues and Challenges in Economy, Trade, Employment & Social Inclusion Post 

Covid-19”with the aim to provide an open forum for the researchers, academicians, practitioners, 

and technocrats in academia as well as industries from different parts of the world to interact, 

exchange concepts, prototypes, innovative research ideas and share the outcomes of their 

research work which could contribute to the academic arena and further benefit the business and 

industrial community, and society as a whole.  

 

Inauguration: 

The program was inaugurated with Saraswati Vandana. The guests were welcomed and 

addressed by the Director of the institution, Mr. Jaipal Meel Ji. Director Academics Prof. S. L. 

Surana, Ji welcomed the Chief Guest of the program Shri Rajiv Mathur Ji, President Oil and Gas 

Cairn India and  Guest of Honour Mr. Atul Mathur Executive Vice President, Aditya Birla 

Capital and expressed their views on the importance of the conference theme. The theme of the 

conference was analyzed by Dr. Ona Ladiwal, conference convener.  

 Dr. S. K. Mathur Professor, Department of Management Studies, while praising the patience 

shown by the citizens of the country and abroad at the time of the epidemic, expressed their 

views on the various problems caused by the epidemic. 

Day-1 



  

In the first session of the conference, Dr. S. B. Goyal, Director, Department of Information 

Technology, City University, Malaysia, expressed his views on the difficulties arising in the 

operation of various sectors of any economy after the Covid-19 epidemic and the efforts made by 

the country and abroad to deal with them.  

In the second session of the program, Prof. Sandeep Kautish, Dean Academics, L.A. B. E. F. 

Campus, Kathmandu, expressed his views on the problems faced by employers and employees 

and business owners in conducting business and the Aatma Nirbhar Bharat (Self-Reliant India) 

Scheme. 

Day -2 

In the third session of the program by Mr. Vineet Mathur, Joint Secretary Consumer Affairs, 

Ministry of Food and Public Distribution, Government of India, New Delhi make awareon 

Indian Economic Scenario and Government by the employment opportunities available to the 

youth in various areas of the country after the Covid-19 epidemic..  

In the last session of the program, Dr. Pradeep Kautish, NIRMA University Ahmedabad, 

Gujarat, expressed their views on the development of entrepreneurship and family-business 

management. Issues related to world economy and future projections, management role in 

changing perspective, business leadership and sustainable development were highlighted by Dr. 

Savita Chaudhary, Associate Professor Department of Management Studies under the 

conference.  

On this occasion, the institution president, Mr. Surajaram Meel, Director Mr. Jaipal Meel, 

Director Academics Prof. S. L. Surana, graced the event. All the participants and devotees 

present in the same event gave their enthusiastic participation through research paper and poster 

presentation, after the conference was held and the dignitaries greeted all the honorable guests by 

giving them a memento. The conference was coordinated by Dr. Ravish Pandey. 
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List of Experts  

 
S. No. Name of Expert Organization  Country 

1 Mr. Rajeev Mathur President, Oil & Gas, Cairn, India India 

2 Mr. Atul Mathur 
Executive Vice- President, Aditya Birla Capital, 
India 

India 

3 Dr. S. B. Goyal 
Director, Faculty of Information Technology, 
City University, Malaysia 

Malaysia 

4 Dr. Sandeep Kautish 
Dean- Academics, LBEF Campus, Kathmandu, 
Nepal. 

Nepal 

5 Dr. Pradeep Kautish 
Associate Professor, Institute of Management, 
NIRMA University, Ahmadabad, Gujarat, India 

India 

6 Mr. Vinit Mathur 
Joint Secretary, Ministry of Consumer Affairs, 
Food and Public Distribution, Department of 
Consumer Affairs, GOI 
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List of Participants 

S.No RTU Roll No Name Email Id Contact                
Number 

Institution 
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anandchauhan3010@gmail.com  7062706493 SKIT, Jaipur 

3.  19MSKXX602 Anmol Koul maddyanmol@gmail.com 7006011097 SKIT, Jaipur 

4.  19MSKXX604 Ashutosh Singhal ashutoshsinghal98@gmail.com 9660971256 SKIT, Jaipur 

5.  19MSKXX605 Astha Gupta asthagupta8233@gmail.com 8949209650 SKIT, Jaipur 

6.  19MSKXX606 Ayushi Singh ayushisinghrathore90@gmail.com 7300257153 SKIT, Jaipur 

7.  19MSKXX607 Bhoopesh Gupta bhoopesh.coolperson@gmail.com 9636605684 SKIT, Jaipur 

8.  19MSKXX608 Diksha Prajapati vimiprajapati98@gmail.com 7976971417 SKIT, Jaipur 

9.  19MSKXX609 Diksha Yadav dikshady1@gmail.com  7976579711 SKIT, Jaipur 

10.  19MSKXX610 Dikshika Trivedi dikki96trivedi@gmail.com 9772093914 SKIT, Jaipur 

11.  19MSKXX611 Divyansh 
Maheshwari 

divyansh0050@gmail.com 8963809158 SKIT, Jaipur 

12.  19MSKXX612 Gaurav Bhagat gauravkumarbhagat1996@gmail.com 7889694342 SKIT, Jaipur 

13.  19MSKXX614 Harsh Khandelwal harshkhandelwal180@gmail.com 7976054931 SKIT, Jaipur 

14.  19MSKXX615 Harshit Rathore harshitrathore15011998@gmail.com 9759194292 SKIT, Jaipur 

15.  19MSKXX617 Karan Mathur mathurkaran1997@gmail.com 8947956437 SKIT, Jaipur 

16.  19MSKXX618 Kirti Arora kirtiarora197@gmail.com 8503962455 SKIT, Jaipur 

17.  19MSKXX619 Kirti Nathawat kirtinathawat03@gmail.com 8619808429 SKIT, Jaipur 

18.  19MSKXX620 Komal Agarwal kagarwalkomal100@gmail.com 8955750161 SKIT, Jaipur 

19.  19MSKXX621 Komal Soni imkomalsoni@gmail.com 8619077602 SKIT, Jaipur 

20.  19MSKXX622 Krati Sahu sahukrati4@gmail.com 9521818673 SKIT, Jaipur 

21.  19MSKXX623 Kratika Gupta kratikagupta001@gmail.com 7877931358 SKIT, Jaipur 

22.  19MSKXX624 Mahima Jain mahisogani24@gmail.com 6350300966 SKIT, Jaipur 

23.  19MSKXX625 Mayank Jain mayankjain.nb@gmail.com 6377326647 SKIT, Jaipur 

24.  19MSKXX626 Megha Sharma meharsharma1998@gmail.com 7014966299 SKIT, Jaipur 

25.  19MSKXX627 Milan Sharma sharmamilan230@gmail.com 9783279050 SKIT, Jaipur 

26.  19MSKXX628 Mohit Mutha muthamohit125@gmail.com 8560980892 SKIT, Jaipur 

27.  19MSKXX629 Muskan Bhalla muskan101bhalla@gmail.com  7011935121 SKIT, Jaipur 

28.  19MSKXX630 Muskan Singhal muskansinghal266@gmail.com  9358931757 SKIT, Jaipur 



  

29.  19MSKXX631 Nikita Bhatia nikitabhatia3498@gmail.com 6376886866 SKIT, Jaipur 

30.  19MSKXX632 Nisha Yadav yadavnisha1111.ny@gmail.com 7610855522 SKIT, Jaipur 

31.  19MSKXX634 Nitin Kumar Solanki nitinsolankibhmct@gmail.com 7877721532 SKIT, Jaipur 

32.  19MSKXX635 Parvesh pk7008082@gmail.com 7409837422 SKIT, Jaipur 

33.  19MSKXX636 Pragya Bansal bansalpragya150@gmail.com 8741904566 SKIT, Jaipur 

34.  19MSKXX637 Priyesh Parihar priyesh2110@gmail.com 9413374700 SKIT, Jaipur 

35.  19MSKXX638 Priywarth Singh Hada priywarth@gmail.com 9982711093 SKIT, Jaipur 

36.  19MSKXX639 Pushependra 
Prajapati 

pushpendrap004@gmail.com 9001862390 SKIT, Jaipur 

37.  19MSKXX640 Raju Kumar Paswan rajukumarpaswan1995@gmail.com  9110058183 SKIT, Jaipur 

38.  19MSKXX641 Rakshanda rakshanda.sisodiya@gmail.com 7690863399 SKIT, Jaipur 

39.  19MSKXX642 Ranu Gaur gaurranu05@gmail.com 7568921273 SKIT, Jaipur 

40.  19MSKXX643 Riya Ghai ghairiya33@gmail.com 7014083781 SKIT, Jaipur 

41.  19MSKXX644 Riya Sharma riyasharma18101997@gmail.com 9636244660 SKIT, Jaipur 

42.  19MSKXX645 Rupal Chauhan roohpalsingh@gmail.com 7976515469 SKIT, Jaipur 

43.  19MSKXX646 Rupal Gupta rupalgupta200@gmail.com 7615901832 SKIT, Jaipur 

44.  19MSKXX647 Sachin Saxena saxenasachin949@gmail.com 8209682542 SKIT, Jaipur 

45.  19MSKXX648 Sakshi Khandelwal sakshikhandelwal2612@gmail.com 6375122550, 
8233123249 

SKIT, Jaipur 

46.  19MSKXX649 Sanchit Agarwal san.india.agarwal@gmail.com 7976768898 SKIT, Jaipur 

47.  19MSKXX650 Sapna sapnarao365@gmail.com 7976309910 SKIT, Jaipur 

48.  19MSKXX651 Shivangi Khandelwal shivangikhandelwal3451@gmail.com 6350330997 SKIT, Jaipur 

49.  19MSKXX652 Shubham Sharma sowyamsharma@gmail.com 8385844498 SKIT, Jaipur 

50.  19MSKXX653 Shubham Soni shubhamsoni565@gmail.com 8005587641, 
7791011016 

SKIT, Jaipur 

51.  19MSKXX654 Shweta Nirwan nirwansweta1997@gmail.com  8619362239 SKIT, Jaipur 

52.  19MSKXX656 Simran Kumawat simrankumawat23@gmail.com 9928449966 SKIT, Jaipur 

53.  19MSKXX657 Swati Sharma swatibhardwaj510@gmail.com  7340332208 SKIT, Jaipur 

54.  19MSKXX658 Tabassum Naz tabassumnaz15@gmail.com 7737783040 SKIT, Jaipur 

55.  19MSKXX659 Tanvi Bisht tanvibisht24@gmail.com 9521532513, 
9521532513 

SKIT, Jaipur 

56.  19MSKXX660 Tushar Singhal tushu2420@gmail.com 7742628377, 
9660222737 

SKIT, Jaipur 

57.  19MSKXX662 Vaishnavi Sharma vaishnavis048@gmail.com  9982682359 SKIT, Jaipur 

58.  19MSKXX663 Vritika Chandel vritikachandel12@gmail.com 9829918966 SKIT, Jaipur 

59.  19MSKXX664 Yogesh Harsh yogeshharsha20@gmail.com  9166690174 SKIT, Jaipur 

60.  20MSKXX600 Aarushi Mathur aarushimathur14@gmail.com 9461225372 SKIT, Jaipur 

61.  20MSKXX601 Aashish Kumar 
Sharma 

sharma.aashish0097@gmail.com 9079647080 SKIT, Jaipur 

62.  20MSKXX602 Afrid Khan afridkhan76652ak@gmail.com  9672740553 SKIT, Jaipur 

63.  20MSKXX603 Akansha Khatri akanshakhatri8@gmail.com 7240352597 SKIT, Jaipur 

64.  20MSKXX604 Akhil Sharma akhilsharma9079@gmail.com 7822991969 SKIT, Jaipur 

65.  20MSKXX605 Aman Chitkara achitkara@yahoo.com 9813473610 SKIT, Jaipur 

66.  20MSKXX606 Anisha Jain anishajain7194@gmail.com 9462753792 SKIT, Jaipur 



  

67.  20MSKXX607 Anjali Sharma sharmaanjali9404@gmail.com 8949954799 SKIT, Jaipur 

68.  20MSKXX608 Anjali Singh Dhaked anjalisinghdhaked@gmail.com  9024801579 SKIT, Jaipur 

69.  20MSKXX609 Anuradha Sharma anuradha1050sharma@gmail.com  9509009420 SKIT, Jaipur 

70.  20MSKXX610 Bharti Gurnani gurnanibharti4@gmail.com 9079833543 SKIT, Jaipur 

71.  20MSKXX611 Bhawana Sulodia bhawana.sulodia.7@gmail.com  6375074960 SKIT, Jaipur 

72.  20MSKXX612 Devangi Gupta guptadevangi18@gmail.com 8890196373 SKIT, Jaipur 

73.  20MSKXX613 Devesh Taksali deveshtaksali99@gmail.com 9982390361 SKIT, Jaipur 

74.  20MSKXX614 Himanshi hpanwar521@gmail.com  7976196184 SKIT, Jaipur 

75.  20MSKXX615 Himanshu Paliwal 1st.himanshu@gmail.com 7615058904 SKIT, Jaipur 

76.  20MSKXX616 Jalaj Vijay vijiyajalaj0333@gmail.com  9468699754 SKIT, Jaipur 

77.  20MSKXX617 Jyoti Chandwani jyotichandwani67@gmail.com  8619235810 SKIT, Jaipur 

78.  20MSKXX618 Kajal Soni sonikajal4456@gmail.com 9024245828 SKIT, Jaipur 

79.  20MSKXX619 Kamal Kumar kamalchhimpa2.kc@gmail.com  8003279382 SKIT, Jaipur 

80.  20MSKXX620 Manan Kasliwal kasliwalmanan@gmail.com  8619305757 SKIT, Jaipur 

81.  20MSKXX621 Namita Jain ngangwal98@gmail.com 8239370999 SKIT, Jaipur 

82.  20MSKXX622 Neha Khubani nehakhubani874@gmail.com  9829188636 SKIT, Jaipur 

83.  20MSKXX623 Nidhi Parewa nidhiprw2736@gmail.com 8003836306 SKIT, Jaipur 

84.  20MSKXX624 Nisha Tambi salonitambi98@gmail.com 9772210585 SKIT, Jaipur 

85.  20MSKXX625 Parag Kumawat paragkumawat22@gmail.com  7792045491 SKIT, Jaipur 

86.  20MSKXX626 Prachi Khandelwal prachikh99@gmail.com  7976886648 SKIT, Jaipur 

87.  20MSKXX627 Priya Agrawal pinuagarwal66@gmail.com 9461519961 SKIT, Jaipur 

88.  20MSKXX628 Puja Kumari pujasinghsingh618@gmail.com  7903889262 SKIT, Jaipur 

89.  20MSKXX631 Ridam Joshi ridamjoshi1@gmail.com 7877626244 SKIT, Jaipur 

90.  20MSKXX632 Rishabh Jain rishabhjain22198@gmail.com  9462000046 SKIT, Jaipur 

91.  20MSKXX633 Rishabh Khichi rhl.khch1998@gmail.com 8005805354 SKIT, Jaipur 

92.  20MSKXX634 Rishabh Sharma rishabh3270@gmail.com 8955176925 SKIT, Jaipur 

93.  20MSKXX635 Rishika Rai rishikarai0376@gmail.com 6367085557 SKIT, Jaipur 

94.  20MSKXX636 Rohit Sahu pavanaasarwa@gmail.com 9571460061 SKIT, Jaipur 

95.  20MSKXX637 Ronak Sharma bagdaronak11@gmail.com 8619154817 SKIT, Jaipur 

96.  20MSKXX638 Sakshi Chandrawat sakshichandrawat2001@gmail.com  9829977854 SKIT, Jaipur 

97.  20MSKXX639 Sakshi Sujediya sakshisujediya@gmail.com 8239237707 SKIT, Jaipur 

98.  20MSKXX640 Saloni Khandelwal salonikhandelwal23399@gmail.com  7073586858 SKIT, Jaipur 

99.  20MSKXX641 Saloni Khandelwal ksaloni703@gmail.com  7424949847 SKIT, Jaipur 

100.  20MSKXX642 Sanchita Medda sanchitamedda56@gmail.com 7976673550 SKIT, Jaipur 

101.  20MSKXX643 Sanni Yadav sanniydv12@gmail.com 7976541265 SKIT, Jaipur 

102.  20MSKXX644 Shakshi Bansal bshakshi1@gmail.com 8755504056 SKIT, Jaipur 

103.  20MSKXX645 Shalini Dahiya shalinidahiya456@gmail.com 8619679038 SKIT, Jaipur 

104.  20MSKXX646 Shirja Singh shrija5995@gmail.com  7597566063 SKIT, Jaipur 

105.  20MSKXX647 Shivani Chaudhary chaudharyshivani736@gmail.com 6396690879 SKIT, Jaipur 

106.  20MSKXX648 Simran Singh simrangaavse@gmail.com 9414056691 SKIT, Jaipur 

107.  20MSKXX649 Sonu Sharma sonusharma15091999@gmail.com  9116596550 SKIT, Jaipur 



  

108.  20MSKXX651 Sunil Matwa sunilchoudhary78917690@gmail.com  7891311520 SKIT, Jaipur 

109.  20MSKXX652 Trapti Bhardwaj traptibhardwaj18@gmail.com 8426873108 SKIT, Jaipur 

110.  20MSKXX654 Varnika Miglani varnikamiglani10@gmail.com  7015155303 SKIT, Jaipur 

111.  20MSKXX655 Vishal Kumar vcool6528@gmail.com  8005034160 SKIT, Jaipur 

112.  20MSKXX656 Vishal Singh vishal10.singh95@gmail.com 7055558885 
7906789713 

SKIT, Jaipur 

113.   Anurag Dadhich Sharmaanurag8120@gmail.com 7568626371 Subodh College 

114.   Khushboo Gautam Khushboogautam81@gmail.com 9354574583 Subodh College 

115.   Kamal raokamal1212@gmail.com 8295649695 Subodh College 

116.   Pushkar Kumar 
Mishra 

Pushkar5792@gmail.com 7004506258 Subodh College 

117.   Chirag Lalwani Chiraglalwanicj67@gmail.com 8949084833 Subodh College 

118.   Simran Khurana simrankhurana360@gmail.com 9799041299 Subodh College 

119.   Ritika Dubey ritika.dubey2014@gmail.com 8303910063 Subodh College 

120.   Manish Harsh manishharsh1997@gmail.com 8824330166 Subodh College 

121.   Vijaya Kumari 
Sinha 

vijaya1703@gmail.com 9983796699 Subodh College 

122.   Ritika Dubey ritika.dubey2014@gmail.com 8303910063 LBS, Jaipur 

123.   Manish Harsh manishharsh1997@gmail.com 8824330166 LBS, Jaipur 

124.   Pradeep Kumar pradeep420.408@gmail.com 9460201487 LBS, Jaipur 

125.   Vipin Prakash vipinvp978@gmail.com 8302846335 LBS, Jaipur 

126.   Nirmal Sankhla nirmalsankhla09061998@gmail.com 9116991853 LBS, Jaipur 

127.   Nishi Batra nishibatra236@gmail.com 7425879143 LBS, Jaipur 

128.   Nikita nikii8441@gmail.com 9461844301 LBS, Jaipur 

129.   Naresh Vaishnav nareshvaisnav945@gmail.com 9782867572 Subodh College 

130.   Jyoti Jyotikumawat721@gmail.com 7877682809 Subodh College 

131.   Yogesh Swami Yogeshswami677@gmail.com 7425003728 Subodh College 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 
Swami Keshvanand Institute of Technology, Management & Gramothan 

Department of Management Studies 
International e-Conference  

On 
“Contemporary Issues and Challenges in Economy, Trade, Employment & 

Social Inclusion Post Covid-19”  
26th -27th February, 2021  

Attendance Day -1 (26th February, 2021) 
S. No RTU Roll No Name Session 1 Session 2  

1.  19MSKXX600 Amit Kumar Present Present 
2.  19MSKXX601 Anand Singh Chauhan Present Present 
3.  19MSKXX602 Anmol Koul Present Present 
4.  19MSKXX604 Ashutosh Singhal Present Present 
5.  19MSKXX605 Astha Gupta Present Present 
6.  19MSKXX606 Ayushi Singh Present Present 
7.  19MSKXX607 Bhoopesh Gupta Present Present 
8.  19MSKXX608 Diksha Prajapati Present Present 
9.  19MSKXX609 Diksha Yadav Present Present 
10.  19MSKXX610 Dikshika Trivedi Present Present 
11.  19MSKXX611 Divyansh Maheshwari Present Present 
12.  19MSKXX612 Gaurav Bhagat Present Present 
13.  19MSKXX614 Harsh Khandelwal Present Present 
14.  19MSKXX615 Harshit Rathore Present Present 
15.  19MSKXX617 Karan Mathur Present Present 
16.  19MSKXX618 Kirti Arora Present Present 
17.  19MSKXX619 Kirti Nathawat Present Present 
18.  19MSKXX620 Komal Agarwal Present Present 
19.  19MSKXX621 Komal Soni Present Present 
20.  19MSKXX622 Krati Sahu Present Present 
21.  19MSKXX623 Kratika Gupta Present Present 
22.  19MSKXX624 Mahima Jain Present Present 
23.  19MSKXX625 Mayank Jain Present Present 
24.  19MSKXX626 Megha Sharma Present Present 
25.  19MSKXX627 Milan Sharma Present Present 
26.  19MSKXX628 Mohit Mutha Present Present 
27.  19MSKXX629 Muskan Bhalla Present Present 
28.  19MSKXX630 Muskan Singhal Present Present 
29.  19MSKXX631 Nikita Bhatia Present Present 
30.  19MSKXX632 Nisha Yadav Present Present 
31.  19MSKXX634 Nitin Kumar Solanki Present Present 



  

32.  19MSKXX635 Parvesh Present Present 
33.  19MSKXX636 Pragya Bansal Present Present 
34.  19MSKXX637 Priyesh Parihar Present Present 
35.  19MSKXX638 Priywarth Singh Hada Present Present 
36.  19MSKXX639 Pushependra Prajapati Present Present 
37.  19MSKXX640 Raju Kumar Paswan Present Present 
38.  19MSKXX641 Rakshanda Present Present 
39.  19MSKXX642 Ranu Gaur Present Present 
40.  19MSKXX643 Riya Ghai Present Present 
41.  19MSKXX644 Riya Sharma Present Present 
42.  19MSKXX645 Rupal Chauhan Present Present 
43.  19MSKXX646 Rupal Gupta Present Present 
44.  19MSKXX647 Sachin Saxena Present Present 
45.  19MSKXX648 Sakshi Khandelwal Present Present 
46.  19MSKXX649 Sanchit Agarwal Present Present 
47.  19MSKXX650 Sapna Present Present 
48.  19MSKXX651 Shivangi Khandelwal Present Present 
49.  19MSKXX652 Shubham Sharma Present Present 
50.  19MSKXX653 Shubham Soni Present Present 

51.  19MSKXX654 Shweta Nirwan Present Present 
52.  19MSKXX656 Simran Kumawat Present Present 
53.  19MSKXX657 Swati Sharma Present Present 
54.  19MSKXX658 Tabassum Naz Present Present 
55.  19MSKXX659 Tanvi Bisht 

Present Present 
56.  19MSKXX660 Tushar Singhal Present Present 
57.  19MSKXX662 Vaishnavi Sharma Present Present 
58.  19MSKXX663 Vritika Chandel Present Present 
59.  19MSKXX664 Yogesh Harsh Present Present 
60.  20MSKXX600 Aarushi Mathur Present Present 
61.  20MSKXX601 Aashish Kumar Sharma Present Present 
62.  20MSKXX602 Afrid Khan Present Present 
63.  20MSKXX603 Akansha Khatri Present Present 
64.  20MSKXX604 Akhil Sharma Present Present 
65.  20MSKXX605 Aman Chitkara Present Present 
66.  20MSKXX606 Anisha Jain Present Present 
67.  20MSKXX607 Anjali Sharma Present Present 
68.  20MSKXX608 Anjali Singh Dhaked Present Present 
69.  20MSKXX609 Anuradha Sharma Present Present 
70.  20MSKXX610 Bharti Gurnani Present Present 
71.  20MSKXX611 Bhawana Sulodia Present Present 
72.  20MSKXX612 Devangi Gupta Present Present 



  

73.  20MSKXX613 Devesh Taksali Present Present 
74.  20MSKXX614 Himanshi Present Present 
75.  20MSKXX615 Himanshu Paliwal Present Present 
76.  20MSKXX616 Jalaj Vijay Present Present 
77.  20MSKXX617 Jyoti Chandwani Present Present 
78.  20MSKXX618 Kajal Soni Present Present 
79.  20MSKXX619 Kamal Kumar Present Present 
80.  20MSKXX620 Manan Kasliwal Present Present 
81.  20MSKXX621 Namita Jain Present Present 
82.  20MSKXX622 Neha Khubani Present Present 
83.  20MSKXX623 Nidhi Parewa Present Present 
84.  20MSKXX624 Nisha Tambi Present Present 
85.  20MSKXX625 Parag Kumawat Present Present 
86.  20MSKXX626 Prachi Khandelwal Present Present 
87.  20MSKXX627 Priya Agrawal Present Present 
88.  20MSKXX628 Puja Kumari Present Present 
89.  20MSKXX631 Ridam Joshi Present Present 
90.  20MSKXX632 Rishabh Jain Present Present 
91.  20MSKXX633 Rishabh Khichi Present Present 
92.  20MSKXX634 Rishabh Sharma Present Present 
93.  20MSKXX635 Rishika Rai Present Present 
94.  20MSKXX636 Rohit Sahu Present Present 
95.  20MSKXX637 Ronak Sharma Present Present 
96.  20MSKXX638 Sakshi Chandrawat Present Present 
97.  20MSKXX639 Sakshi Sujediya Present Present 
98.  20MSKXX640 Saloni Khandelwal Present Present 
99.  20MSKXX641 Saloni Khandelwal Present Present 
100.  20MSKXX642 Sanchita Medda Present Present 
101.  20MSKXX643 Sanni Yadav Present Present 
102.  20MSKXX644 Shakshi Bansal Present Present 
103.  20MSKXX645 Shalini Dahiya Present Present 
104.  20MSKXX646 Shirja Singh Present Present 
105.  20MSKXX647 Shivani Chaudhary Present Present 
106.  20MSKXX648 Simran Singh Present Present 
107.  20MSKXX649 Sonu Sharma Present Present 
108.  20MSKXX651 Sunil Matwa Present Present 
109.  20MSKXX652 Trapti Bhardwaj Present Present 
110.  20MSKXX654 Varnika Miglani Present Present 
111.  20MSKXX655 Vishal Kumar Present Present 
112.  20MSKXX656 Vishal Singh Present Present 
113.   Anurag Dadhich Present Present 



  

114.   Khushboo Gautam Present Present 
115.   Kamal Present Present 
116.   Pushkar Kumar Mishra Present Present 
117.   Chirag Lalwani Present Present 
118.   Simran Khurana Present Present 
119.   Ritika Dubey Present Present 
120.   Manish Harsh Present Present 
121.   Ritika Dubey Present Present 
122.   Manish Harsh Present Present 
123.   Pradeep Kumar Present Present 
124.   Vipin Prakash Present Present 
125.   Nirmal Sankhla Present Present 
126.   Nishi Batra Present Present 
127.   Nikita Present Present 
128.   Naresh Vaishnav Present Present 
129.   Jyoti Present Present 
130.   Yogesh Swami Present Present 
131.   Vijaya Kumari Sinha Present Present 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 
Swami Keshvanand Institute of Technology, Management & Gramothan 

Department of Management Studies 
International e-Conference  

On 
“Contemporary Issues and Challenges in Economy, Trade, Employment & 

Social Inclusion Post Covid-19”  
26th -27th February, 2021  

Attendance Day -2 (27th February, 2021) 
 

S. No Rtu Roll No Name Institution Session 1 Session 2  

1.  19mskxx600 Amit Kumar Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

2.  19mskxx601 Anand Singh Chauhan Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

3.  19mskxx602 Anmol Koul Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

4.  19mskxx604 Ashutosh Singhal Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

5.  19mskxx605 Astha Gupta Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

6.  19mskxx606 Ayushi Singh Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

7.  19mskxx607 Bhoopesh Gupta Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

8.  19mskxx608 Diksha Prajapati Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

9.  19mskxx609 Diksha Yadav Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

10.  19mskxx610 Dikshika Trivedi Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

11.  19mskxx611 Divyansh Maheshwari Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

12.  19mskxx612 Gaurav Bhagat Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

13.  19mskxx614 Harsh Khandelwal Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

14.  19mskxx615 Harshit Rathore Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

15.  19mskxx617 Karan Mathur Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

16.  19mskxx618 Kirti Arora Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

17.  19mskxx619 Kirti Nathawat Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

18.  19mskxx620 Komal Agarwal Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

19.  19mskxx621 Komal Soni Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

20.  19mskxx622 Krati Sahu Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

21.  19mskxx623 Kratika Gupta Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

22.  19mskxx624 Mahima Jain Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

23.  19mskxx625 Mayank Jain Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

24.  19mskxx626 Megha Sharma Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

25.  19mskxx627 Milan Sharma Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

26.  19mskxx628 Mohit Mutha Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

27.  19mskxx629 Muskan Bhalla Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

28.  19mskxx630 Muskan Singhal Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

29.  19mskxx631 Nikita Bhatia Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

30.  19mskxx632 Nisha Yadav Skit, Jaipur Present Present 



  

31.  19mskxx634 Nitin Kumar Solanki Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

32.  19mskxx635 Parvesh Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

33.  19mskxx636 Pragya Bansal Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

34.  19mskxx637 Priyesh Parihar Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

35.  19mskxx638 Priywarth Singh Hada Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

36.  19mskxx639 Pushependra Prajapati Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

37.  19mskxx640 Raju Kumar Paswan Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

38.  19mskxx641 Rakshanda Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

39.  19mskxx642 Ranu Gaur Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

40.  19mskxx643 Riya Ghai Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

41.  19mskxx644 Riya Sharma Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

42.  19mskxx645 Rupal Chauhan Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

43.  19mskxx646 Rupal Gupta Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

44.  19mskxx647 Sachin Saxena Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

45.  19mskxx648 Sakshi Khandelwal Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

46.  19mskxx649 Sanchit Agarwal Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

47.  19mskxx650 Sapna Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

48.  19mskxx651 Shivangi Khandelwal Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

49.  19mskxx652 Shubham Sharma Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

50.  19mskxx653 Shubham Soni Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

51.  19mskxx654 Shweta Nirwan Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

52.  19mskxx656 Simran Kumawat Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

53.  19mskxx657 Swati Sharma Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

54.  19mskxx658 Tabassum Naz Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

55.  19mskxx659 Tanvi Bisht Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

56.  19mskxx660 Tushar Singhal Skit, Jaipur Present Present 
57.  19mskxx662 Vaishnavi Sharma Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

58.  19mskxx663 Vritika Chandel Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

59.  19mskxx664 Yogesh Harsh Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

60.  20mskxx600 Aarushi Mathur Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

61.  20mskxx601 Aashish Kumar Sharma Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

62.  20mskxx602 Afrid Khan Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

63.  20mskxx603 Akansha Khatri Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

64.  20mskxx604 Akhil Sharma Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

65.  20mskxx605 Aman Chitkara Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

66.  20mskxx606 Anisha Jain Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

67.  20mskxx607 Anjali Sharma Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

68.  20mskxx608 Anjali Singh Dhaked Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

69.  20mskxx609 Anuradha Sharma Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

70.  20mskxx610 Bharti Gurnani Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

71.  20mskxx611 Bhawana Sulodia Skit, Jaipur Present Present 



  

72.  20mskxx612 Devangi Gupta Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

73.  20mskxx613 Devesh Taksali Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

74.  20mskxx614 Himanshi Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

75.  20mskxx615 Himanshu Paliwal Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

76.  20mskxx616 Jalaj Vijay Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

77.  20mskxx617 Jyoti Chandwani Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

78.  20mskxx618 Kajal Soni Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

79.  20mskxx619 Kamal Kumar Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

80.  20mskxx620 Manan Kasliwal Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

81.  20mskxx621 Namita Jain Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

82.  20mskxx622 Neha Khubani Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

83.  20mskxx623 Nidhi Parewa Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

84.  20mskxx624 Nisha Tambi Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

85.  20mskxx625 Parag Kumawat Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

86.  20mskxx626 Prachi Khandelwal Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

87.  20mskxx627 Priya Agrawal Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

88.  20mskxx628 Puja Kumari Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

89.  20mskxx631 Ridam Joshi Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

90.  20mskxx632 Rishabh Jain Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

91.  20mskxx633 Rishabh Khichi Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

92.  20mskxx634 Rishabh Sharma Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

93.  20mskxx635 Rishika Rai Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

94.  20mskxx636 Rohit Sahu Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

95.  20mskxx637 Ronak Sharma Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

96.  20mskxx638 Sakshi Chandrawat Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

97.  20mskxx639 Sakshi Sujediya Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

98.  20mskxx640 Saloni Khandelwal Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

99.  20mskxx641 Saloni Khandelwal Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

100.  20mskxx642 Sanchita Medda Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

101.  20mskxx643 Sanni Yadav Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

102.  20mskxx644 Shakshi Bansal Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

103.  20mskxx645 Shalini Dahiya Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

104.  20mskxx646 Shirja Singh Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

105.  20mskxx647 Shivani Chaudhary Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

106.  20mskxx648 Simran Singh Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

107.  20mskxx649 Sonu Sharma Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

108.  20mskxx651 Sunil Matwa Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

109.  20mskxx652 Trapti Bhardwaj Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

110.  20mskxx654 Varnika Miglani Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

111.  20mskxx655 Vishal Kumar Skit, Jaipur Present Present 

112.  20mskxx656 Vishal Singh Skit, Jaipur Present Present 



  

113.    Ritika Dubey Lbs, Jaipur Present Present 

114.    Manish Harsh Lbs, Jaipur Present Present 

115.    Pradeep Kumar Lbs, Jaipur Present Present 

116.    Vipin Prakash Lbs, Jaipur Present Present 

117.    Nirmal Sankhla Lbs, Jaipur Present Present 

118.    Nishi Batra  Lbs, Jaipur Present Present 

119.    Nikita Lbs, Jaipur Present Present 

120.    Manish Harsh Subodh College Present Present 

121.    Naresh Vaishnav Subodh College Present Present 

122.    Jyoti Subodh College Present Present 

123.    Yogesh Swami Subodh College Present Present 

124.    Anurag Dadhich Subodh College Present Present 

125.    Khushboo Gautam Subodh College Present Present 

126.    Kamal Subodh College Present Present 

127.    Pushkar Kumar Mishra Subodh College Present Present 

128.    Chirag Lalwani Subodh College Present Present 

129.    Simran Khurana Subodh College Present Present 

130.    Ritika Dubey Subodh College Present Present 

131   Manish Harsh Subodh College Present Present 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 
Swami Keshvanand Institute of Technology, Management & Gramothan 

Department of Management Studies 
International e-Conference  

On 
“Contemporary Issues and Challenges in Economy, Trade, Employment & 

Social Inclusion Post Covid-19”  
26th -27th February, 2021  

Faculty Attendance   
 

S.No Emp. ID. Name Institution Day -1 
Session 1 

Day -1 
Session 2 

Day -2 
Session 1 

Day -2 
Session 2 

1 400 Prof. S. K. Mathur SKIT Present  Present  Present  Present  

2 878 Dr. Priyanka Bhaskar SKIT Present  Present  Present  Present  
3 122 Dr. Atul Gupta SKIT Present  Present  Present  Present  
4 148 Dr. Maneesha Kaushik SKIT Present  Present  Present  Present  

5 855 Sushant Kumar SKIT Present  Present  Present  Present  

6 611 Dr. Nawal Kishore Jangid SKIT Present  Present  Present  Present  

7 103 Dr. Sharda Soni SKIT Present  Present  Present  Present  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

Swami Keshvanand Institute of Technology,  
Management & Gramothan, 

Ramnagaria, Jagatpura, Jaipur (Rajasthan) 
 

 
 
 

“Contemporary Issues and Challenges in Economy, Trade, Employment & 
Social Inclusion Post Covid-19”. 

 
This certificate is awarded to Mr. / Ms. Jalaj Vijay of MBA (First Year) for the participation/ 
Paper Presentation in International e- Conference on ““Contemporary Issues and Challenges in 
Economy, Trade, Employment & Social Inclusion Post Covid-19”” Organized by Department of 
Management Studies, Swami Keshvanand Institute of Technology, Management & Gramothan, Jaipur 
on 26th-27th February, 2021. 
  
 
 

 
  
 
   
        Dr. Ravish Pandey                                                 Dr. Ona Ladiwal                                                Dr. Savita Choudhary                           Prof. S.L Surana
  
             Co-Convener                                                      Convener                                                         Organizing Secretary                       Director (Academics) 
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